
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT . EPANO VCONTRACTIDCODE iPAGE OF

2- AMENDMENT/MOOIFICATION NO 3 EFrFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUISITIONIPURCHASE REQ NO 5 PROJECT NO (If applIcabl)

M002 rSEE BLOCK 16C BELOW NRC-42-07-036/42
____0703642014

0. ISSUED BY COoE [3100 17 ADMINISTERED By II(I othr thIte 5) S CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comrission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of.Contracts Div, of Contracts
Attn: Jeffrey R..Mitchell Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., set courty, State and ZIP Code) (X) !9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

INFORMATION SYSTEMS LABORATORIES, INC
I SL 98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
ATTN.: DR. JAMES F, MEYER
11140 ROCKVILLE PIKE, SUITE 500 ISA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.

NRC-42-0T-036 0042

ROCKVILLE MD 20852 
M03 12-11-0360042

iaB DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE 107928806 IFACILITYCODE X 105-30-2008

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

[7 The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers -is extended, -- 1s not extended,
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amcndment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified, 1

12,ACCOUNTINGANDAPPROPRIATIONOATA lifrequired) JOB;Q4014 BOC: 252A APPR N: 31X0200 NAIC CODE: 541990
B&R:2008-25-17-4-107 DEOBLIGATE: $37644.18
B&R:2009-25-17-4-107 DEOBLIGATE: 50,000.00

13, THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) IA. THIS CHANGE ORDERIS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: Ipoty authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM ISA,

I
8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes is paying offic, apprpropason dalo, etc)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b)

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT I0AUTHORITY OF:

[D. OTHER (Sp•cfy typ of modiication and authority) BI-LATERAL AGREEMENT

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor r7. is not, L is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office,

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MOOIFICATION (Or ar'lio by UCF soction hedings, includig ,ictatioaco/tcn subjet matter whom fcasibl.)

The purpuse uf this modification is to deobligate excess funds in the amount of $87,644.18 and close Task Order 42.

Therefore, the obligated amount will be decreased from $100,000.00 to $12,355.82.

Total Ceiling Amount: $12,355.82 (changed)

Period of Performance: May 30, 2008 - November 29, 2010 (unchangedi

All other terms and .ondi.tions of the subject task order rerna1j tinchanged.

ES pty as hm OS , all terms wc cwn•dit l of) 0 docnonl relrnc•, I) Ilem9 A o, ISA a, harelcr ctrr . r avir wc h u 411rr d 4) full f=0 arid 0f1l1

l5A. NAMF AND TITLE Or SIGNER (
T
yyp or pint)

Margaret Latchman-Geller
Director of C tracts

ISA. NAME ANIC 11 I IE OF CO)N IRACTIINT OFFICER

Sharrlen TicCubbin

Ccnrrr ct.inqr Offic~er

Elriut IN/E I 7/ D•,,dC o. /

(I ypa or pnna)

/ ~ 1c Ir Ti Ii, SIGlNED

.-.-~-.-- $/ &~/
I-C DATF/I"NýD

a
NSP 75E0.-01-152.5N7(
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USAFIt S

STANCARDFI RCM IT 11/1.' 10.0;ý
Proscrarl ?O CFA .FAN lEE CFR) 5,1 .1:

AMW ISuNSI REVIEW COMPLETI
APR 2 9 21


